10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructional Assistant - CAOT

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Academic Senate
Officer, Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Academic
Development Grantee

Instructor, Adjunct

Academic Senate
Officer

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Academic
Development Grantee

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

Total Wages

$246,948

$139,039

$138,625

$123,055

$121,300

$62,456

$60,992

$59,922

$57,192

$53,113

$41,608

$31,370

$22,540

$21,171

$20,004



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

LASC Business

$18,720

$17,592

$16,092

$9,039

$5,956

$5,294



