	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department Chair	Academic Senate Officer, Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$246,948
2.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$139,039
3.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$138,625
4.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$123,055
5.	Instructor	Academic Senate Officer	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$121,300
6.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$62,456
7.	Instructional Assistant - CAOT		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$60,992
8.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$59,922
9.	Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$57,192
10.	Instructor, Adjunct	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$53,113
11.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$41,608
12.	Instructor, Adjunct	Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$31,370
13.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$22,540
14.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$21,171
15.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$20,004

16.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$18,720
17.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$17,592
18.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$16,092
19.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$9,039
20.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$5,956
21.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Business	\$5,294